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Start : 12:45, End : 13:05

1 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:05.863 3 - -

2 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H LOWES Alex Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2 2:06.204 2 0.341 0.341

3 Team HRC TAKAHASHI Takumi Honda CB R1000 RR-RSP EWC 3 2:06.494 4 0.631 0.290

4 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing WATANABE Kazuma Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 4 2:06.801 2 0.938 0.307

5 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW M1000RR EWC 5 2:07.191 2 1.328 0.390

6 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA HIURA Daijiro Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 6 2:07.204 4 1.341 0.013

7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France REA Gino Honda CB R1000 RR-R Fir… EWC 7 2:07.331 2 1.468 0.127

8 Yoshimura SERT Motul BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000R EWC 8 2:07.363 2 1.500 0.032

9 EVA RT 01 Webike TRICKSTAR SANO Yuto Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 2:07.675 4 1.812 0.312

10 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW ISHIZUKA Takeshi BMW M1000RR SsT 1 2:08.231 5 2.368 0.556

11 NCXX RACING with RIDERS CLUB MINAMIMOTO Soichiro Yamaha YZF-R1 SsT 2 2:08.258 2 2.395 0.027

12 Honda Sofukai Suzuka Racing Team TADOKORO Jun Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 10 2:08.360 3 2.497 0.102

13 S-PULSE DREAM RACING - ITEC COCORO Atsumi Suzuki GSX-R1000R EWC 11 2:08.796 4 2.933 0.436

14 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE MASSON Etienne Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 12 2:09.133 6 3.270 0.337

15 TEAM KODAMA NAGAO Kenji Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 2:09.182 3 3.319 0.049

16 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA SALIM Gerry Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 14 2:09.324 3 3.461 0.142

17 KRP SANYOKOGYO&RS-ITOH MATSUZAKI Katsuya Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 15 2:10.006 3 4.143 0.682

18 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST ITO Kazuki Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 16 2:10.221 8 4.358 0.215

19 Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team OKAYA Yuta Kawasaki ZX 10RR SsT 3 2:10.287 3 4.424 0.066

20 TOHO Racing KUNIKAWA Hiromichi Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 17 2:10.461 8 4.598 0.174

21 GOSHI Racing TAJIRI Yuto Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 18 2:10.803 8 4.940 0.342

22 Murayama. Honda Dream. RT DEGUCHI Osamu Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 19 2:10.880 6 5.017 0.077

23 SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE OKUDA Kyosuke BMW M1000RR EWC 20 2:10.914 4 5.051 0.034

24 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA ABE Maiki Yamaha YZF-R1 SsT 4 2:11.839 2 5.976 0.925

25 OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN YOKOYAMA Shota Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 21 2:12.278 2 6.415 0.439

26 Shinshu activation project Team NAGANO HIGASHIMURA Isami BMW S1000RR EWC 22 2:12.348 2 6.485 0.070

27 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing AOKI Nobuatsu Suzuki GSXR-1000R SsT 5 2:12.451 3 6.588 0.103

28 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL NAKAMURA Tatsuya Kawasaki ZX 10RR SsT 6 2:12.673 3 6.810 0.222

29 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT RT HANE Takumi Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 23 2:12.886 3 7.023 0.213

30 T.MOTOKIDS TAKADA I.W. NAC NAKAJIMA Hinata Yamaha YZF-R1 SsT 7 2:13.277 4 7.414 0.391

31 Team BIZENSEIKI Kirimoto Techno Works NAKAMOTO Gun Kawasaki ZX 10RR SsT 8 2:13.306 2 7.443 0.029

32 IRF with AZURLANE KAWANA Kent Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 24 2:13.390 4 7.527 0.084

33 Hamamatsu Team TITAN YASHIRO Genya Suzuki GSXR-1000R SsT 9 2:13.584 3 7.721 0.194

34 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE HIRANO Luna Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 25 2:13.753 4 7.890 0.169

35 CLUB NEXT & Honda Dream TAKASAKI YOSHIHIRO Hikaru Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 26 2:13.825 2 7.962 0.072

36 ADVANCE MC & FOC CLAYMORE EDGE with DOGHOUSE IWATANI Keita Suzuki GSXR-1000R EWC 27 2:13.971 2 8.108 0.146

37 Team  de"LIGHT HASEGAWA Shudai Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 28 2:13.972 2 8.109 0.001

38 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka OKADA Hiromasa Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 29 2:14.143 3 8.280 0.171

39 Honda Soyukai Tochigi Racing & Dream RT HONDA Keiichi Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 30 2:14.514 3 8.651 0.371

40 Auto Race UBE KEN RACING YIC KABETANI Yuya Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 31 2:15.093 5 9.230 0.579

41 K'sWORKS RACING YAMAUCHI Yoshinori Yamaha YZF-R1 SsT 10 2:15.816 3 9.953 0.723

42 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing KITAORI Makoto Honda CB R1000 RR-R SsT 11 2:16.265 7 10.402 0.449

43 YSS Mercury with TKm YAMAGIWA Koshi Kawasaki ZX 10RR SsT 12 2:17.483 2 11.620 1.218

44 Team MATSUNAGA KDC & YSP NAGOYA KITA ARAKAWA Masahiko Yamaha YZF-R1 SsT 13 2:17.584 7 11.721 0.101

45 SDG Honda Racing ENOKIDO Ikuhiro Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 32 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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